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TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 22 SEP 2022

Initial Registration 22 SEP 2022

LBU - Liege Bulldogs

P

- Shoots/
" Catches

Date of Birth

Height
m/ ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Citizenship

Registration

3 KOLODZIEJCZYK Andy
7 PREUD'HOMME Olivier
9 SCHONINGH Olaf-Jan
DISTATE Michael
BALHAN Benjamin
PAULUS Jordan
BOLLEN Quentin

van GESTEL Boet
MEULENBEEK Renzo
de VRIENDT Julien
NEVEN Frank
SMEETS Levi

vander WEYDE Cisse
PASSINGHAM Troy
JURIK Milan

de SMET Yoren
DELMARCHE Cedric
KOLODZIEJCZYK Bryan
HENROTTAY Benjamin
HENRY Bryan
DELBRASSINE Oscar
DARQUES Loris

Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
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15 MAR 1995
20 AUG 2004
18 OCT 1999
26 JUL 1989

7 APR 2004

8 JUL 1990
24 APR 2001
21 SEP 1995
27 FEB 1998
25 JAN 2002
26 MAY 1995
27 JAN 1999
15 MAR 2000
17 NOV 1990
28 FEB 1988
23 NOV 1994
25 OCT 1998
14 JUN 1991
2 NOV 2002
20 AUG 1995

7 JUN 2000
10 SEP 1998

25

1.78 /510"
1.72/58"
1.94/6'4"
1.85/6'1"
1.75/59"
1.80/511"
1.79/510"
1.80/5"11"
1.84/6'0"
1.72/58"
1.86/6'1"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.96/6'5"
1.90/6'3"
1.72/5'8"
1.84/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.76 /59"
1.80/511"
1.69/57"

1.81/511"

75/ 165
62 /137
93 /205
781172
65/143
90 /198
83/183
80/176
771170
65/143
85/187
75/ 165
93 /205
100/ 220
85/187
7317161
90/ 198
771170
781172
75/ 165
91/201
70/154

80/176

BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
CAN
SVK
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Citizenship Date of Birth

Team Head Coach: EGEN Ulrich GER 24 AUG 1956
Team Assistant Coach: BIKARS Gints LAT 13 SEP 1964
Team Leader: BOURDOUXHE Jean-Pierre BEL 29 NOV 1964
Team Equipment Manager: FRANCK Michel BEL 5 JUN 1968
Team Physiotherapist: COLIN Claudia BEL 19 JUL 1964
Team Staff: COLLET Jean-Claude BEL 27 NOV 1957

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defender F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left

No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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